
Summary of Procurement Page 4 
 

IFB No.   4023000221 
 

 
 

DESCRIPTION: Amergy Parking Garage Demolition 
IFB - 4023000221
DUE DATE:         10 - 25 -2023    TIME: 2:00PM
BID OPENING:   10 - 26 -2023   TIME:  10:00AM RECORDED BY:  KRISTIAN PIPKINS

NO. NAME AND CITY OF PROPOSER TOTAL AMOUNT                          REMARKS

1. GRANT MACKAY COMPANY, INC
HOUSTON, TX

2.
CHERRY MOVING COMPANY, INC. dba ARCOSA CONSTRUCTION 
SVC
HOUSTON, TX

3. FMG CONSTRUCTON GROUP, LLC 
HOUSTON, TX

4. NO LIMIT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 
HOUSTON, TX

5. LLOYD NABORS DEMOLITION 
HUTCHINS, TX

6. VEIT NATIONAL, CORPORATION 
ROGERS, MN

7. SITEK OMNI SERVICES, LLC
HUMBLE, TX 

8. RNDI COMPIANES INC
HOUSTON, TX

                                             

                                                                                                                                   

$589,300.00 

$119,480.00 

$281,962.50 

$435,637.00 

$492,418.13 

$502,949.00 

$696,800.00 

$979,925.18 


